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
tult baths. centrat heat a0d air, pius a siorm shefter O AL TY fireptace. . .
ang pricea in the 3¢'s. Call today and see this excep )
LRl e Mo SENTURY 21 [CENTURY 21 CENTURY 21
JOESGNZHB!KZL]" BEZAUTIFUL MOUNTAIN VIEW 333221 883210 CLOWERS REALTY
31 bvee RomE w3 oaCr o, Tia bathg, Dot e st NICK DAVIS ROAD 136 SUMMERVIEW DR. AND 11015 JEAN RD., SE

Plenty of room in this 5 br. 3 bath brick home with
over 3200 30. 1. and surr~unded by 10 acres of level
Jang. Cross-tenced pasture has a horse barn. Huge
den and rec. room has separate kitchen. Paneled liv
ing anc dining room. LR w/ fireplace. Tali pines in
back yard. Only 15 min_ to Mall

LILY FLAGG ACRES
1t you were oid and looked this 90od vou'd want peo
ple 10 look at you 160
Imoressive foyer, ig. living room, full dining room,
lovely bearooms, oversize double Garage, central

206 SPRINGVALE CIRCLE
Townhauses! Fun living! 2 bedroom, 77 bath, den
over looking living room: private pafio, double car
port. 3 m, 2 bath, sunken living room
witireplace. Great ameinities package! Come sea;

yood swing. Great festures inciuce den with
fireptace, hobby . deck. carpefed thru-out. ana
3 vara Toll b rees, Eaquity of S10.080 ana sesume
2ayments of $371 . Don't fef this beauty aet away!
w2514

“OPEN HOUSE""
102 AELROSE DR.
\éow equity sale)o 300 2 5. Brick raacher 5 r5 01

1821 EPWORTH DR.. NE
Tender Love and care has ren this lovely
home in exclusive No(m East Hunhvule, come DY
and see the protession or and OOH & AAAI
Extrasgaiores, bnuMul landscaping.

luU carpetes  New Kilihen tlooring,

G EIGHESRHOOD.  walking arstance w0 CENTURY 21 CENTURY 21 feat & air. Priced at 542,000
PASEAN P“ymnﬁvsvan;;m per moctn AMBASSADOR REALTY HOLLOWAY REALTY CENT! CENTURY 21
SENTURY 21, CENTURY 21 CENTURY2) CLowersRERCTY
51332 *LOF TON REAL &STATE 2018968
533-3241
* SOUTH o CORNER BEAUTY JUST LISTED N.W. OUTDOOR LIVIN © NORTHEAST o GREAT LISTING COUNTRY LIVING NEW PRICE
EAST 103 WESTBURY DR. s M:aNEL:)Ts??JZQOM oty o AN Comee it tor | 13 araaton 1T S S patc IN MADISON T e pogsy In this rasonably SOUT| EH PARKWAY

ASK THE NEIGHBORS
now they like living in Mountain

corner lot and very convenlent to

2—-STORY HOME

Another Century 2! exclusive

you. Features Include x-terge eat-in
Kitchen with euilt:in I  poiiances,
carpeted 3

& real beauty in this 3 bedroom tri
Yeval with Iiving. dining rooms. en.
34 Daths, Central heat & air, storm

Yes Great room, fireplace, 7 vanity
paths, targe master bedroom, im-
muculate congition. drapes remaln,

single garage and about 8n ac
lang -- atl far only $21,000.

Ty comrinercial budldings. Totahng
approximately 3600 9. . with 105

g : . 7 : fFont eer, ol for only 865,500,
M4 iocated in $.W. Huntsviile. This fult Dbath it WINOOw! vd rkShy LIR{ NE TRY LEVEL antry, in tilit) IZ
NG 8N " aths, 9 IM 1) 'S and  werks! (! o Iy P Y. inside uf ., double age
Brook Esiptes whare inis nice 3 | $hoBeing and ichook. Festures in brick two story features, LR D.R. | nest L mus.vg:o 0e m‘r‘"&:v:l‘y Bavis wils” sencor Bries Ar Jgtoradm it teverwninden. centrai | Soq'iowcauty. Pricea n a3 JOSEGNIHBRYEZJ" CENTURY 21
Brick rancher has caniral heat & | CheA with buill-ing, 2 baths, iriside | <//Chen. den. and V2 baths. Larpe | 524300 40095 535000 iy h - T frioe ¥ JOHN G. GANN REALTY
! Wworkshop and st ntain, has 2 basement apart
ar. eat in kifchen, lovely screenea | 18Undry and much more. Any type | Ji0*T.00, &00 Tarede dowhstairs CENTURY 21 CENTURY 21 ments, one rents for S§5 one for $90 JORNG GANN REZL"V Hmo
back porch, banquet size Hving oin- plenty of shade frees. High 30's DAVIS REAL TORS CLOWERS REALTY of can be converred 10 rec roor 8813940
ing combin . and Priced beiow CENTURY n 94 $33:3200 5618968 Priced .mihe $30's. (B-1809)

ation,
area pn:e r.lu “today for tntorma
205.

tion,
CENTURY 21

LOFTON REAL ESTATE
533-3171

DAVIS REALTORS

CENTURY 21

EVERYBODY'S
BEEN ASKING FOR:

« 8ip den with a fireplace

DAV'S REALTORS
533

$12,500

HOMES WITH ZING!
Formal liv. rm, king size msir.
barm. 2 baths. huge dining & kitchen
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